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BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

B32

B33

B34

B41

B42

B50

Marcelo Hamanaka
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Christian Kato
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Kenichi Inagaki
WARP

Takahiro Sato
WARP

Satoru Yamada
SOUJIUKAI IWATE

Shuusuke Itou
BRAVE HEART

Patrick Conaway
BLUE MAX


